Supplier HMIS Code Description Cost How to Order
Personalized
Art Gallery
XPRA4AX Personalized Photo Print 13x9 $33.46 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XPRA5A6 Rustic Metal Trio Display $27.58 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XPRA5A7 Personalized Glass Ornament (2) $18.00 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XPRA5A5 Celebrate Life Bundle $79.04 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XPRA5BD Ornament Stand $6.00 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
SAMPLE Ornament Stand SAMPLE $4.00 Coupa PAG
Catalog
Personalized
Art Gallery
SAMPLE Celebrate Life Bundle SAMPLE
·         One Frame
Print is 13"x16"
Frame is 16"x19".
o    with 4-5 different
prints/artwork
·         Rustic trio with 3 metal
prints
·         One ornament
$64.00 Coupa PAG
Catalog
Personalized
Art Gallery
XSMAIZY4
U
Signature NON Licensed Double matte
Frame 16x20
$30.92 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XSMAIZZ3
N
Personal Licensed Double Matte
Frame 16x20
$39.92 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XSMAIKO3
N
Personal Shadow Box with
wood hearts 16x20
$40.00 Auto Order via
HMIS
Personalized
Art Gallery
XSMAIKO4
S
50 wood heart chips $4.50 $25
Auto Order via
HMIS